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Things to do 
 

Things to do with children: 

L.A. Parent: http://www.laparent.com/ 

Mom’s LA: https://momsla.com/category/things_to_do_in_los_angeles_with_kids/ 

Mommy Poppins: https://mommypoppins.com/los-angeles-kids/city-guides/25-okay-30-things-to-do-with-

kids-in-pasadena 

Macaroni Kid: Arcadia & area: https://arcadiaca.macaronikid.com/ 

Covina: https://covina.macaronikid.com/ 

Chino Hills / Diamond Bar: https://chinohills.macaronikid.com/ 

Fontana: https://fontanaca.macaronikid.com/ 

Glendale / La Crescenta: https://glendale.macaronikid.com/ 

Glendora / Azusa: https://glendora.macaronikid.com/ 

Los Angeles: https://downtownlosangeles.macaronikid.com/ 

Ontario: https://ontario.macaronikid.com/ 

Pasadena: https://pasadena.macaronikid.com/events 

Rancho Cucamonga: https://ranchocucamonga.macaronikid.com/ 

Upland / Claremont: https://upland.macaronikid.com/ 

Walnut / La Habra: https://walnut.macaronikid.com/  

Whittier & area: https://haciendaheights.macaronikid.com/ 

Mommy Nearest: https://www.mommynearest.com/edition/los-angeles 

Red Tricycle: http://redtri.com/socal-kids/ 

Traveling Mom: https://www.travelingmom.com/family-vacations/los-angeles-family-vacations/visiting-

pasadena-with-kids/ 
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Things to do locally in general (not with kids):  

LA Weekly: http://www.laweekly.com/calendar 

NBC News: https://www.nbclosangeles.com/multimedia/Free-and-Cheap-in-LA--430773433.html 

Pasadena Now: http://www.pasadenanow.com/main/best-events-calendar/ 

Discover Los Angeles: https://www.discoverlosangeles.com/blog/100-free-things-do-los-angeles-free-activities 

Lonely Planet: https://www.lonelyplanet.com/usa/los-angeles/top-things-to-do/a/poi/361824 

TripAdvisor: https://www.tripadvisor.com/Attractions-g32655-Activities-Los_Angeles_California.html 

US News Travel Guide: https://travel.usnews.com/Los_Angeles_CA/Things_To_Do/?atlas=true 

Pasadena Magazine: http://pasadenamag.com/top-10-free-things-to-do-in-pasadena/ 

Time Out LA: https://www.timeout.com/los-angeles/things-to-do/best-things-to-do-in-los-angeles 

Thrillist: https://www.thrillist.com/lifestyle/los-angeles/la-bucket-list 

EventBrite: https://www.eventbrite.com/d/ca--pasadena/free--events/ 

Free Tours by Foot https://freetoursbyfoot.com/things-to-do-in-los-angeles/ 

Local Adventurer: https://localadventurer.com/free-things-to-do-in-la/ 

Atlas Obscura: https://www.atlasobscura.com/things-to-do/pasadena-california 

 

Your City Calendar: 

Alhambra: http://www.cityofalhambra.org/page/5/community_life/ 

Altadena: http://www.altadena-now.com/main/events/ 

Cerritos: http://www.cerritos.us/ 

Claremont: http://www.claremontevents.com/  or   https://www.ci.claremont.ca.us/home 

Glendale: http://www.glendaleca.gov/what-s-going-on-in-glendale 

La Canada / Flintridge: http://www.lcf.ca.gov/ 

Pasadena: https://www.visitpasadena.com/ 

Rancho Cucamonga: https://www.cityofrc.us/cityhall/cs/default.asp 

South Pasadena: http://www.ci.south-pasadena.ca.us/index.aspx 

Upland: https://www.ci.upland.ca.us/ 

Whittier: http://www.cityofwhittier.org/depts/prcs/default.asp 

Los Angeles: https://www.lacity.org/ 

Discover Los Angeles: http://neighborhoods.discoverlosangeles.com/ 
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